
 

Texas Health and Human Services Commission Regional Workshops 
 

Implementation Strategies 
for Integrating Opioid Overdose 
Education and Naloxone Access 
 
 

This workshop will build on the information shared in the 2016 NAS Symposium and in the 2016 Texas Opioid 
Overdose Prevention Training Workshops. The presenters will provide an update on the opioid epidemic in Texas, 
including any new trends. In addition, participants will receive technical support sessions from presenters. Information 
will be given on how to develop guidelines and strategies to conduct effective street outreach. Links to tools and 
resources will be shared with the participants to support their future implementation. 

 
Continuing education credits available for LCDC, LPC, LMFT and SW 

Register online today by clicking here 
 

 

City Date Time 
Abilene Wednesday, May 10, 2017 2-5 pm 
Galveston Wednesday, May 17, 2017 2-5 pm 
San Antonio Wednesday, May 31, 2017 2-5 pm 
Brownsville Tuesday, June 06, 2017 2-5 pm 
McAllen Wednesday, June 07, 2017 9 am-12 pm 
Laredo Thursday, June 08, 2017 9 am-12 pm 
Longview  Wednesday, June 21, 2017 9 am-12 pm 
San Antonio Friday, June 23, 2017 2-5 pm 
Bryan/ College 
Station 

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 2-5 pm 

El Paso Thursday, June 29, 2017 2-5 pm 
Friday, June 30, 2017 9 am-12 pm 

Corpus Christi Tuesday, July 11, 2017 2-5 pm 
Wednesday, July 12, 2017 9 am-12 pm 

Georgetown/ 
Austin  

Tuesday, July 18,2017 2-5 pm 

Houston Thursday, July 20, 2017 2-5 pm 
Lubbock Thursday, July 27, 2017 2-5 pm 

Friday, July 28, 2017 9 am-12 pm 

San Angelo Tuesday, August 1 2-5 pm 
Wichita Falls Wednesday, August 02, 

2017 
2-5 pm 

Dallas Thursday, August 10, 2017 2-5 pm 
Fort Worth Friday, August 11, 2017 9 am-12 pm 
Waco/ Temple Thursday, August 17, 2017 9 am-12 pm 

2-5 pm 
Midland Thursday, August 24 9 am -12 pm 
   

 
Please note, in some cities (2) two different 

Training times are being offered. 

Who should attend:  
• Employees of treatment 

program recovery services, 
• Law enforcement 

professionals, 
• Health care professionals,  
• Emergency medical 

technicians, 
• Transitional housing staff, 
• Family members, friends 

and associates of someone 
who is using and at risk for 
overdosing on heroin or 
prescription pain 
medications. 

 
Cost:  FREE 
 
To Register Go To: 
http://www.nassymposium.c
om/oop-training.html 
 
For Information,  
Call or Email: 
877.451.8700  
info@nassymposium.com 
 
 

https://swiftsolutions.formstack.com/forms/opioid_overdose_prevention_training
http://www.nassymposium.com/oop-training.html
http://www.nassymposium.com/oop-training.html
mailto:info@nassymposium.com

